Youth t i 2
Body Length shirt 201/2 22
Body Length Tolerance -f+1 -1
Chest Tolerance -/+1 -f+ 1
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 16 17
Mumerical Sizes 4 6-8
Body Length Youth le up

Body Length Tolerance
Chest Tolerance
Chest Width (Laid Flat)
Numerical Sizes

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

Adult t shirt > N
Body Length 28 29
Body Length Tolerance -f+1 -+
Chest Tolerance o+ -+ 1
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 8 20

Adult zip up

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance

Chest Tolerance

Chest Width (Laid Flat)

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

Sleeve Tolerance

231/4
351/2

XL
261/2
-/+1
.J/+ 1
20
18-20

213/4
+ I.-"-'|
+f-1
16 /4

10-12

30

+/11

+/11

251/4
361/2

+/-1

241/2
+-1
+/-1
18 1/4
18-20
301/4

291/4

381/2




Eagle Strong Eagles Lafayette Mills

T-Shirt $S15 T-Shirt $S15
V-Neck $18 V-Neck $18
Hoodie $30 Hoodie $30
Zip Up $35 Zip Up S35

All items available in 2XL/3XL +$3.00

ON SALE UNTIL 4/20

All items for sale at: www.lafayettemills.bigcartel.com

**At checkout, please include student’s name and

homeroom teacher to avoid your order from being
cancelled.

ALL SALES ARE FINAL. No exchanges or returns. .l
*Please be aware that the sale charge on your credit statement
will read “STIX and STONES APPAREL"!
Any disputes will result in a fee of $25 being charged back to you. l
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